




Application 1 - Active Maturity Phase
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Power-Cal

Opti-Trace Bud Max

Bio-Sea FKF

Power-N

Nutri-Core Multi N

Product Rate Application Type

10L/Ha

5L/Ha

2.5L/Ha

10L/Ha

40L/Ha

Foliar

Foliar

Foliar

Foliar

Fertigation

Application 2 - Pre-Dormancy Phase

Application 3 - Senescence/Leaf Drop Phase

Power-N

Opti-Mag

Opti-Trace Zinc

30L/Ha

4L/Ha

10L/Ha

Foliar

Foliar

Foliar

Dormancy Phase / Soil Bio Primer - Soil Testing

*Some crops will require additional applications of trace elements depending on various factors.

Power-Cal

Opti-Trace Bud Max

Bio-Sea FKF

Power-N

Nutri-Core Multi N

10L/Ha

5L/Ha

2.5L/Ha

10L/Ha

40L/Ha

Foliar

Foliar

Foliar

Foliar

Fertigation
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Post-Harvest Products
Please contact Hybrid-Ag on 03 5722 7555 for more information or to find your nearest dealer.


